having his/her credit for 15 years experience and publication of articles in reputed magazines may apply for the same. In that
case he/she must submit a research-oriented article which will be examined by a competent team of Research Guides. Provide
the applicant should have Ph.D Degree. Intending persons should immediately apply with registration fee of Rs. 1,50,000/-
(Rupees One Lakh and Fifty Thousand only) to Indian Institute of Oriental HeritageIndian Institute of Oriental HeritageIndian Institute of Oriental HeritageIndian Institute of Oriental HeritageIndian Institute of Oriental Heritage,,,,, 16,16,16,16,16, S S S S S. K. Deb Road,. K. Deb Road,.